Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

s
Resistance to power pulse
Part numbering system
Test procedure
Voltage pulse is applied to the test samples mounted on the
test board.
After each pulse, resistance drift is measured. Pulse voltage
is increased until the drift exceeds +/-0.5%. The power at
that voltage is defined as the maximum pulse power.
Series name RL3264
Power 1W
E series offered Standard stock item：E-24series　E-12series
Resistance range（Ω） 0.01〜0.015 0.018〜0.022 0.027 0.033〜0.047 0.056〜0.47
Resistance
tolerance
（%）
±0.1 （B） ー ー ー ー ー
±0.5 （D） ー ー ー ー ー
±1.0 （F） ー ー ○ ○ ○
±2.0 （G） ○ ○ ○ ○ ○
±5.0 （J） ー ー ー ー ー
Temperature
coefficient of
resistance（ppm/℃）
0～ +100（Ｒ） ー ー ー ー ○
0～ +200（Ｓ） ー ー ー ○ ー
0～ +350（Ｔ） ー ○ ○ ー ー
0～ +500（Ｔ） ○ ー ー ー ー
Maximum voltage （P・R）
Operating temperature  −55〜125℃
Packaging 5,000pcs ○
RL S 1R0
Resistance tolerance
Temperature coefficient of resistance
Si[e
Series code
Resistance value 1R0ʹ1.0Ω（0.0�Ω7ҎԼ͸R0ˎ ˎ）
ɹɹɹ ɹɹɹɹɹ  RL1�32, RL32��͸�digit
ʪOld nameʫ
ʪ/ew nameʫ 1220 F--
RP S 1R02012 F--